5 Five  15 Fifteen  31 Thirty one 80 Eighty  

6 Six  16 Sixteen  35 Thirty five 85 Eighty five  

7 Seven  17  Seventeen 40 Forty one 90 Ninety  

8 Eight  18 Eighteen 46 Forty six 96 Ninety six 

9 Nine  19 Nineteen 50  Fifty  100 One hundred 

10 Ten  20 Twenty  52  Fifty two 101 One hundred one 

Ordinal Numbers (Números ordinales: Primero, Segundo, tercero…)  

1st First  11th Eleventh 20th Twentieth 60th Sixtieth 

2nd Second  12th Twelfth  21st  Twenty first 61st Sixty First 

3rd Third  13th Thirteenth  23rd Twenty third 70th Seventieth